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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Mallard1115
Cats Jupiter

9.550 9.700 9.7009.700 38.650
3 2T 1 2 1

1

Bailey Levine1107
South Miami

9.650 9.700 9.7509.450 38.550
1 2T 4T 1 2

2

Pilar Vargas1110
South Miami

9.500 9.750 9.5509.400 38.200
4T 1 5 4 3

3

Daviana Espeut1117
Twins

9.500 9.200 9.6509.650 38.000
4T 5T 2 3 4

4

Maya Almog1106
Rising Stars

9.450 9.650 9.3509.300 37.750
5T 3 6 6 5

5

Natalie Sochin1111
South Miami

9.450 9.300 9.2509.500 37.500
5T 4T 3 8 6

6

Carmela Smith1103
Twins

9.600 9.200 9.0509.100 36.950
2 5T 9 10T 7

7

Isabella Martinez1101
Twins

9.450 8.800 9.3009.150 36.700
5T 7 8 7 8

8

Trinity Harrigan1100
Twins

9.150 9.300 8.9009.200 36.550
8 4T 7T 11T 9

9

Sarah Puia1113
Twins

9.400 9.050 8.9009.050 36.400
6 6 10 11T 10

10

Neve Meredith1116
Rising Stars

9.450 7.800 9.4009.450 36.100
5T 9T 4T 5 11

11

Alana Dixon1099
Twins

9.500 8.000 9.0509.450 36.000
4T 8 4T 10T 12

12

Wojak Kylie1114
Twins

9.200 7.800 9.2009.200 35.400
7 9T 7T 9 13

13
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